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1. ERGH

® R RE . SFP+CWDM-01~08

BRERE

IEEE802.3ae, MSA

A—HFybR—k

10GBASE-R
10G Fiber channel
x 1 7R—k(LC ax94)

BE SFP+CWDM-01  1470nm
SFP+CWDM-02  1490nm
SFP+CWDM-03  1510nm
SFP+CWDM-04  1530nm
SFP+CWDM-05 1550nm
SFP+CWDM-06 1570nm
SFP+CWDM-07  1590nm
SFP+CWDM-08 1610nm
A 0 ~ +4dBm
SIERE -23 ~ -8dBm
KHEREK 12dB~23dB
ERy—TIL ITU-T G.652 SMF:9/125um / ITU-T G.653 DSF
EEEHER) Up to 80km
REEEH EBERERERE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XfEFThEls
REHRERE -40°C~70°C/90% AT X#EBLEL
Stk 13.9mm (W) x57.4mm (D) x10.32mm (H)
DDM i Yes
BE 189
R RoHS #i#
EEt MTBF 590,079h (&:& 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product
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